
American Family Protectors 

Candy Hillard 

678-546-6813

candy@afpquotes.com

Burnette Insurance Agency 

Tracy Thompson 

770-339-8888

tracy@burnetteins.com

Chastain & Associates Insurance 

Palmer Bush 

770-962-4111

palmer@chastain-assoc.com

E2E Resources 

Raymer Sale 

770-736-9190

raymer@e2eresources.com

Grimes Insurance & Financial Services 

David Yoak 

770-623-8650

dyoak@grimesins.com

Multiple Benefits Corporation 

Al Hombroek 

770-963-1011

al@multiplebenefits.com

Sandstone Insurance Partners 

Mike Otis 

678-671-0641

mike.otis@sandstoneins.com
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